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Portfolio 

Baylor Improvement Group

Project Name 

Academic Dept and Center Operations…
Change Mgmt - Administrator Leaders…
Change Mgmt - Establish Structure
Change Mgmt Structure_Clinical Beta
Clinical Mission Operations Reporting
Creation and Implementation of PM St…
Department Guide V2
Department Mission Operations Repor…
Department Operation Dashboard V2
Department Operations Reporting Gov…
Department Tools - Calendar & Guide
Embedding PM Skillset
FY20 Coordination Process
FY21 Portfolio Management Process
HR Functional Dashboard V2
Learning Management System (LMS) - …
LMS_Phase 2_Compliance and New Hir…
Project Management (PM) Community

% Complete by Date

150

200

250

300

350

400

Date

%
 C

om
pl

et
e

Sunday, November 3, 2019 Tuesday, December 3, 2019 Friday, January 3, 2020 Monday, February 3, 2020

193

371

309
293

Project Status By Month
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